

The Secretary, M/s.BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001 Ref: KEL/SEC/BSE/2020-21. Dated: 2nd August, 2021.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2021.

Further to our letter of even reference dated 30th July 2021 on the above subject.

Please find enclosed herewith the copy of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2021 of the Company which has been published in daily news papers i.e. Vishwa Vani and Financial Express on 31st July, 2021, for your reference and records.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KELTECH ENERGIES LTD.

SHALU TIBRA COMPANY SECRE

Encl: A/A.

No.	Branch		of Change of Address	Old Address	New Address	Contact No.
1	Aurad -10359	KA	01-08-21	Bidar Aurad main road Near APMC circle Aurad- 585306.	P No 37, Land Sy. No 79/1, Amareshwar PU & Degree College Road Opp Jai Bharat Mata Seva Samiti, Aurad - 585326.	
2	Hospet -10099	KA		Ground Floor, Mmtc Colony, Jp Nagar, Sri Veerendra Nilaya, 583201	D No.1492, Plot No.17, 31st Ward, Baldota Colony Road, Dam Road, Near Axis Bank ATM, Hospet – 583201	874894641

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the general public that I am the absolute owner of the below mentioned property situated at Gadag District. 3 Sale Deeds are in my name

(S M Kamal pasha) & 3 Sale Deeds are in my company name (GWCPL). While shifting the office from old office to new office at Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar Bangalore, above 6 Original Sale Deed has been lost. If any find these documents kindly return to us below mentioned address.

It is also informed that nobody should deal with the scheduled property & if any transaction done will not be binding& legally valid

SI. No	Owner Name	Village	District	Sy.No	Documents No & Date
1	S M Kamal Pasha	Adavisomapura	Gadag	91/4	GDG-1-10708-2016/17 Dt.20/1/2017
2	S M Kamal Pasha	Adavisomapura	Gadag	68/5	GDG-1-10706-2016/17 Dt.20/1/2017
3	S M Kamal Pasha	Kalasapura	Gadag	105/B/2/B	GDG-1-10705-2016/17 Dt.20/1/2017
4	GWCPL	Sambhapura	Gadag	No.48/4)	GDG -1-10066-2016/17 Dt 29/12/2016
5	GWCPL	Sambhapura	Gadag	50	GDG-1-10065-2016/17 Dt 29/12/2016
6	GDWCPL	Papanasi	Gadag	81/2+38 1	GDG-1-1006-2016/17 Dt 29/12/2016

If any find these documents kindly return to us below mentioned address. No 319/1 to 329, Golden Point 4, Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar, Bangalore- 560052.

Sd/- Raviprasad Hegde Advocate

KELTECH ENERGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Embassy Icon, 7th Floor, No. 3, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560 001 CIN:L30007KA1977PLC031660

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021

(Rs in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2020 (Un-audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	7.149.07	7407.97	4091.47	22059.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items	251,64	150.24	225.35	625.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	251.64	-167.52	225.35	307.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	186.58	-166.89	167.26	187.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	182.84	-146.99	159.78	185.02
Equity Share Capital	99.99	99.99	99.99	99.99
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves		11.0		6287.19
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Before and after extraordinary items) Basic & Diluted	18.66	-16.69	16.73	18.76
	No.			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.keltechenergies.com).

Place: Bengaluru Date: 30th July, 2021 for KELTECH ENERGIES LIMITED Sd/-Managing Director Sr. No.

1 Revenue 2 Net (be attraction of the a

Revenue from operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the (before exceptional items

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the (after exceptional items)

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the attributable to shareholded

5 Total Comprehensive Inc

6 Total Comprehensive Incompany

7 Paid up equity share cap (Face Value of the Share

8 Other Equity

9 Earnings Per Share (EP Basic Earnings per Shar Diluted Earnings per Shar

 The above is an extract of the detail Regulation 33 of the Securities and unaudited financial results (consolid the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com/security)

2. Key standalone financial information

Sr.
No.

Revenue from operation
Profit / (Loss) before Tax
Profit / (Loss) after Tax

 The above results have been review meeting held on 30th July, 2021. Thes

Place: London Date: 30th July, 2021



I arrive at a concl

UNION BANK OF INDIA

Date: 25-07-202

N.R. Colony Branch, No. 18, SBN Corner, Subbarama Chetty Road, N.R. Colony, Basavangudi, Bangalore-560 004 Ph: 080-26621164/1134, M: 9731449339 E-mail: cb3374@unionbankofindia.com

GOLD JEWEL PUBLIC AUCTION NOTICE

ollowing borrowers have availed Jewel loans and failed to redeem the within the stipulated time in spite of repeated notices. If they fail to m the pledged jewels, the same will be sold in public auction on 1/2021 at 10:00 AM in Union Bank of India, N.R. Colony Branch at the mentioned address. Public Notice is hereby given to the General Public as to the Borrowers and applies to legal heirs of the deceased borrower, A copy of this notice is sent by Registered Post AD to redeem the gold he period.

Account No.	Name	The second secon	Balance Outstanding as on 28/07/2021	
60991172655578	Pradeep	39.41Gms	Rs.1,06,543/-	

ve price strall be the price at Market value of the jewels as on the date d as fixed by the Branch Manager. Successful bidders have to pay the it by Cash or online transfer on the same day before 4.00 PM. Branch eserve the right to cancel / postpone the Auction or any part of the hout any notice/assigning any reason. Sd/- Branch Manager

2021 Place: Bengaluru

N.R. Colony Branch

ಟಾಟಾ ಕ್ಯಾಪಿಟಲ್ ಹೌಸಿಂಗ್ ಫೈನಾನ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಸೋಂಡಾಪತ ಕಭರಿ: 11ನೇ ಮತ್ತು, ಬರ್ವ ವಿ, ಸಂಪಠಾ ಮನೆಗೆ ಹಾರ್ಡ್, ಸಂಪತ್ರವರ್ ಅರು ಮಾರ್ನ, ರೋಜಿಸ್ ಪರೇಶ್, ಮೆಂದ್ನ -409 013 ಗಳೂರ ನಾವೆ: ನಂ.82/1, ಸಂಮತ್ತಾ ಕೃಷ್ಣ ಬರಲ್ಲ್, ರಿಶ್ವರ್ ರಕ್ತ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560 025

ಸ್ಥಿರಾಸ್ತಿಗಳ ಮಾರಾಟ ಸೂಚನೆ 1802 ರ ಭರ್ವ ಓತಾರಕ್ಷ (ಚಾರಿ) ನಿಯಮಗಳ ಅಧಿನಿಯಮ 8(6) ರಡಿ)

್ ಆಂಡ್ ರಿಕರ್ಸ್ಟ್ ಆಫ್ ಫೈಗಾಗ್ನಿಯಲ್ ಅಸೆಟ್ಸ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಎನ್ಫ್ ಎಸ್ಸ್ ಮೆಂಟ್ ಆಫ್ ಆಕ್ರ 2002ರಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಓದರಾದ ಜೊತೆಗೆ ನಿಯಮ ಸ(6)ರ ಭದ್ರತಾ ಹಿತಾಸಕ್ತ (ಪಾರಿಗೊಳಿಸುವಿಕೆ) . 1002ರ ನಿಲಂಧನೆಗಳದಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಸ್ಥಿನಾಸ್ತ್ರಗಳ ಮಾಡಾಟಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ಇ-ಹರಾಜು ಮಾಡಾಟ ಸೂಚನೆ ಪ್ರಕ್ಷ ಕಳಗಿನ ಸಾಲಗಾದರು / ಸಹ -ಸಾಲಗಾದರಿಗೆ ಇಲ್ಲಿಂದ ಸೂಚನೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗಿದ್ದು, ಈ ಕಳಗೆ

come user maker when time block (most meets) it determ on a come when time bout (most meets) it determ on one of meets meets) on the come of meets and one of meets and meets on one of meets and meets on one of meets on day distribute on set tensend members / sis -members / ರಾಶವಾಗುವುದು ದೀಸದು ದೆಲೆ ಹುತ್ತು ಮುಂಗಡ ಹಣದ ಶೇವಣೆಯನ್ನು ಈ ಕೆಳಗೆ ಮಾರಾಟದ ಸಂಕೃತ ದಾಲರ ವಸೂಪಾತಿಗಾಗಿ ಮಾಡಲಾಗುತ್ತಿದ್ದು ಮತ್ತು ಹಾಗೂ ವೆಚ್ಚಗಳು. ಪ್ರತಿ ಸಂಪರ್ಣದ ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣೆ ಕೆರುಕ್ಕೆ 1:00 ಗಂಟಿಗೆ ಅಲಾಗಲೇ ಹೇಳಲಾದ ದಿನಾರಕ ಪ್ರಮುಖ ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣೆ ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣೆ ಕೆರುಕ್ಕೆ 1:00 ಗಂಟಿಗೆ ಅಲಾಗಲೇ ಹೇಳಲಾದ ದಿನಾರಕ ಪ್ರಕ್ರಿಣೆ ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣೆ ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣೆ ಕೆರುಕ್ಕೆ ನಂ.82/೬ ನೆಲದುಹಬ್ಬ ಕೃಷ್ಣ ಬಹರ್, ರಿವುರಡ್ 025 ರಲ್ಲಿ ಮಾಡುಕ ಮಾಡಲಾಗುವುದು ಅಕ್ಕಿಯ ಬರಿಕಾದಾಗಿ, ಕ್ರಿಮ್ ಬರ್ವು, ರುವಂತ್ ರಿಯ ಅರ್ಥಿಕ ಅಧಿಕಾರ, ಹಾಡು ಸ್ಥಾನಿಯ ಬರೀಕಾಗಾಗಿ ಮೊದರದ ಇ-ಪರಾವು ಮೊತ್ತಗೆ ಮೇಳಲಾದ ದಿನಾರಕ 19.06.2011ದವರುಗೆ ಸ್ಥೀತಿರಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು ಅಕ್ಕಿಯ ಮಾಡುಕವುದು ಸಂಚ 5 ಮುದುಕ ಮಾಡಲಾಗುವುದು ಮತ್ತು ಪರ್ಕಾಣದ ಮೊದಗಾರಿಕೆಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಪರ್ಕಾಣದ ಮೊದರಿಕೆಗಳು ಮಾಡಲಾಗಿದೆ

ಪ್ರಕ್ರಿಲಿ(ಸಳ) ಪ್ರಭಾ ಧಿಕ್ಕಾ(ಯದ್ದು)/ ಹಬಕುವಾಗದೆ	and decite	ಮೀಸಲು ವರ (ರೂ.)	ಮೀಶರು ಹಣದ ಕೇವಣೆ (ರೂ.)
west 45. (12-20/800)	20.9.2019dadra	13.00.000/	de.
and trained to minutes to	IN DOC CARPARO	Sel start over	1,30,000/-

ತ್ರ ಹಲ್ಲೂ ಪ್ರತ ನದವರು ಪ್ರಕ್ರಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಒಡ್ಡಾಗೆ ಪರ್ಚ್ ನಂ.ಸಿ. ಮೇಗಳುದು ಅಕ್ಕಬಂದಿ हिन्द्र है हार्थरका कर .135, राज्याहर् कर्मका कर 119, दक्षण : हार्थरका कर 117, द्राप्ताहर कर्म कर्म राज्यावयात दक्षण 20 करे, 140 600 कर्मा करे

EDDS GUT (DOUBOD) A C.B.1.23,16,000/- C.B. SUB_ C (DE-DOUBOD) 14.02.2019CCCCn2 87,97,500/-192: ಮನೆ ಅಸ್ತಿಯ ನಂ. 3528, ಕುಮಾರಸ್ವಾಮಿ ರೇಶಿಚ್, 2ನೇ ಹಂತ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನೆಂಗಳೂರುರದರಿಂದ ರೂಮಗೊಂಡಿದ್ದು ಪ್ರಸ್ತೆತ ಬೃಹತ್ ಪೆಂಗಳೂರು ಮತ್ತಾನೆಗರ ೧ ಬರುತರ, ಪ್ರಸ್ತಿತ ಮುದಿಸಿಪರ್ ನಂ. 631/3328, ಯುರಚಿನಪಳ ಉಪ ವಿಧಾಗ. ಪೂರ್ವದಿಂದ ಪಕ್ಷಿಯಕ್ಕೆ 7.62 ಮೀ. ಮತ್ತು ಉತ್ತರದಿಂದ ವರ್ತಿಕ್ಕೆ 14.00 ಮೀ. ಒಟ್ಟಾ ಮೀ. ಸೂತನೆ ಕಟ್ಟಡವು ಸೂರ್ತಿ ದಿರ್ವಾಣಗೊಂಡಲ್ಲ ಕೆಳಸುತ್ತಾರೆ ಮತ್ತು ಸೂರ್ವನೇ dos and 10 dos amora may de mont do as contraciones de contracta de co

ಕ್ಷಿನ ವಿವರಣೆಗಳು ಕಷ್ಟುತ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ ಸೋರಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ, ಒಂದು ವೇಳೆ ಮೇಲ್ವಾಣಿಸಿದ ಬಲ್ಲಿ ರಾಣದ ಭಾರತ ಕ್ರಣ) , ಕರಿಕೆ ಇ ನಿರಾಯಕಳ್ಳ ಸಂದಾಯ ಮಾಡದೆ ನ ಪರ್ಮ ಸಂಗ ಭವರಿಗೆ ಆರಂಗ ಸಮಾಧಾನ ಅಗುವ ರೀತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಇದ್ದ ವಿರೇರ್ಯವೆದು ಪದಾಲೆವಾಗಿ ಪ್ರಾಲಂಗವನ ಬರ್ವನಿಭಾವಧ್ಯ ತಡದಿಗಳ some amprented of marris southered condition at mountains. uppervent snodujungshipsq med a spools snodujum or galversag member 15c nil influenceralin name mender and genom member 15c nil influenceralin name mender and genom member se seedus meneral names meder phenomen.

Coruper https://Disposablub.com chous Gottos 20/08/2021 doct Property sections with the participal brain sea one of the ಕೆಂದಂದ ಶಿವರಾದ ರವರಣೆಗಳ ಪ್ರಕ್ರಕ್ಕೆ ಮಾಡಿಕಾರ ಗಮನ್ನ ಬಂದಂತೆ

ತಿಗಳಾಗಿದೆ. ಆದರೆ ಈ ಕೆಪಸ್ತಿವಾದರು ಈ ವೋಷಣೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ದೀಡಲಾಗಿರುವ ಯಾವುದೇ quet atm entremand embreciavodod rom aid co. agreement 1 three source to chotch ward, ancour chacagood. The secondary arms afront agreed after contract and account to the secondary of the seconda SOUTH SCHOOLS WITH THAT STATE CARDS THE CARDS THE SOUTH THE STATE AND STATES OF SOUTH THE SOUTH THE STATES OF STATES OF SOUTH THE STATES OF STATES man agree of each man desired man and another man recommendation and the property of the propert A CONTRACT DECEMBRATION OF STATE AND A CONTRACT OF STATE STORY OF STORY SERVICE STORY OF STORY O Color D. Gojart Baccher, Plessery) A Harman Str. 1200 and the street of the street of

STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

of | 31-97-3921 Share (10042 0000) was spine their four boards

वैक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा Bank of Baroda

matter satet-dentena afer, it man Ente HET 450 45 dentes tim v-mer: ps.birsouth@bankofbareda.co.in

ತಾಲೂಕು ಮೈಸೂರ್ ಡಸ್ಟಿಕ್ಸ್ 571130

ನೂ: 6364138256 ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸಿ

ವೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಕೇಂದ್ರಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾವಹಾರಿಕ ಪ್ರತಿನಿಧಿ (ಬ್ರುಸಿನ್ನಡ್ ಕರೆಸ್ಟಾಂಡೆಂಟ್) ಮೇಲ್ವಿಚಾರಕರನ್ನು ಗುತ್ತಿಗೆ ಆಧಾರದ ಮೇಲೆ ನೇರ್ವು

ಪ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಆಫ್ ಬರೋಡ, ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಸರ್ಕಾರ ಪ್ರಮೃದ ಉದ್ಯಮವಾಗಿದ್ದು, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯದ ನೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ ಕೇಂದ್ರಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾವಹಾರಿಕ ಪ್ರತಿನಿಧಿ (ಬ್ಯಾಪಿಫ್ ಕರಪ್ರಾಂಡೆಂಟ್)ಮೇಲೈದಾರಕ ರನ್ನು ಸಾತ್ರಿಗೆ ಅಧಾರದ ಮೇಲೆ ನೇರ್ಮ ಕೇಂದ್ರಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾವಹಾರಿಕ ಪ್ರತಿನಿಧಿ ಅರ್ಥ ಅಪ್ರಾನಿಸಿದೆ ಮಾಡಿಕೊಳಲು ಅಸಕ್ಷ ಅವ್ಯರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಂದ ಅರ್ಜಿ ಅಪ್ಪಾನಿಸಿದ

5 x0	feogd etch	कार्यत्वेत संस्थात संस्था	सर्व व्यक्त	on the	ಸಾಲಿ ಸಾರ
1	ದೆಂಗಳೂರು	ವರ್ಷಕೂರು ದಕ್ಷಣ	ದೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಗರ (ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ದಕ್ಷಿಣ ಪ್ರವೇಶದ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ಶಾಖೆಗಳು)	STOPLE	ಒಂದು
200	-4 DES	impor suchquarie	ri	-	

ಯಾವುದೇ ಹಿಎಸ್ಯರು ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ ಮುಖ್ಯ ವೃವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ವರ್ಚಿಯಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಅಂಕಾಂಗಳು (ಸ್ಥೆಯಾಂ ನಿವೃತ್ತಿ ಪಡೆದವರು ಸೇರಿದಂತೆ)

ದ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಆಫ್ ಬರೋಡದ ಜೆಎಜನದ ಸಮನಾಗಿ ತೇರ್ಗಡೆ ಹೊಂದಿ ಉತ್ತಮ ಕಾನ್ಯಮತೆ ಹೊಂದಿದ್ದ ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಕ್ಷರ್ಕೆಗಳು ಕನಿಷ್ಠ 3 ವರ್ಷ ಗ್ರಾಮೀಣ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿಂಗ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ ಅನುಭವ ಹೊಂದಿರುವ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ಯ ನಿವೃತ್ತ

erocing throw ವಿಸಿ ಮೇಲ್ಲಿಕಾರಕರಾಗಿ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಹಿಸಲು ಗರಿಷ್ಠ ವಯೋಯಿತಿ 65 ವರ್ಷಗಳು

ಯುವ ಅಧ್ಯರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಗೆ

ಕಾಷ್ಣ ಪರವಿ ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಪತೆಯೊಂದಿಗೆ ಕಂಪ್ಯೂಟರ್ ಆ್ಟಾನ (ಎಂಎಸ್ ಅಫೀಸ್, ಇ-ಬಿಡ್ ಇಂಟರ್ಪೆಟ್ ಇತ್ಯಾದಿ). ಅವಾಗ್ಯೂ ಎಂ.ಎಸ್.೬ (ಐಟಿ)/ಏಂ (ಐಟಿ)/ಎಂಸಿಎ/ಎಂಐಎ ಎಡ್ಕಾರ್ಷತೆ ಇದ್ದರಂಗೆ ಅವ್ಯತೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗುವುದು ನೇಮಕಾತಿ ಸಂದರ್ಭದಲ್ಲಿ ಪಯೋಮಿತಿ 21-45ರ ಮಧ್ಯದಲ್ಲಿರಬೇಕು

ರಾ ಮೇಲ್ಲೆಗಾರಕರಾಗಿ ಕಾರ್ಯಗರ್ವಹಿಸಲು ಗರಿಷ್ಠ ವರ್ಯಕಾರಿತಿ 65 ವರ್ಷಗಳು

ದಾ ಮೇಲ್ವಿಚಾರಕರಾಗುವವರಿಗೆ ನಿಗದಿತ ಮತ್ತು ಬದಲಾವಣೆಯಾಗುವ ರೀತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ವೇತನ ಮಾಸಿಕ ಪೇತನ ನೀಡಲಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ನಿಗದಿತ ವೇತನ ಬದಲಾಗುವ ವೇತನ de.15,000/-ರೂ.10,000/-

ಅಧಿಸೂಚನೆಯ ವಿವರಗಳಗಾಗಿ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಅಫ್ ಬರೋಡ ವೆಬ್ಸ್ಟ್ https://www.bankofbaroda.in/ ಅಥವಾ ಹತ್ತಿರದ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಬರೋಡ ತಾಖೆಯನ್ನು ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸಿ



ಮಹಿಳೆಯರ ಸುರಕ್ಷತೆಗಾಗಿ ಖರೀದಿಸಿರುವ ಬೈಕ್ ಗಳ

ಮಹಿಳೆಯರ ಸ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಮಹಿಳೆಯರ ಸುರಕ್ಷತೆಗಾಗಿ ಖರೀದಿಸಲಾಗಿರುವ 13 ಬೈಕ್ಗಳನ್ನು ರೈಲೈ ವಿಭಾಗದ ಎಡಿಜಿಪಿ ಭಾಸ್ಕರ್ ರಾವ್ ಅವರು : ಲೋಕಾರ್ಪಣೆಗೊಳಿಸಿದರು.

ನಿರ್ಭಯಾ ನಿಧಿ ಯೋಜನೆಯಡಿ ಖರೀದಿಸಿ ನ ರುವ ಬೈಕ್ಗಳನ್ನು ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ರೈಲ್ವೆ ಪೊಲೀಸರಿಗೆ ತಿ

KELTECH ENERGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Embassy Icon, 7th Floor, No. 3, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560 001 CIN:L30007KA1977PLC031660

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021

(Rs in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Quarter Ended Quarter Ended			(Rs in Lacs)	
	June 30, 2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 202	
Total Income from operations		(riddied)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the and the	7149.07	7407.97	4091.47	22059.94	
and the complete of the property of the company items	251,64	150.24	225.35		
NEL PROTE / II nee) for the new at		3	223.33	625.37	
(after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	251.64	-167.52	225.35	307.61	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the section	X 7.91.11		* 1	307.01	
Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	188.58	-166,89	167.26	187.57	
Total Comprehensive Income for the	The state of the s	Real Property		107.37	
[Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	162.84	-146.99	159.78	185.02	
Equity Share Capital	00.00				
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	99.99	99.99	99.99	99.99	
aminos Describes					
arnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Before	18.66	40.00		6287.19	
Basic & Diluted	1999	-16.69	16.73	18.76	
ote: The above is an extract of the detailed form	nat of Ouartody 11				

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.keltechenergies.com).

Place: Bengaluru Date : 30th July, 2021

for KELTECH ENERGIES LIMITED Sd/-Managing Director

ಮಾನ್ಯ ಪ್ರಧಾನ ಸಿವಿಲ್ ಪ್ರಾಯಾಧೀಕರ ಮತ್ತು ಜೆ.ಎಂ. ಎಫ್.ಸಿ. ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯ ಕನಕಪುರ 5.500 .do: 4372/2021

edranou: at 20 20. Contan and dear CoderPa Salar 10 star Dear ಮಲ್ಲಿಗೆಮೆಟ್ಟಲು ಗ್ರಾಮ, ಮರಳವಾಡಿ ಮೂಬಳ, ಕನಕವುರ ತಾಲ್ದೂರು, ರಾಮನಗರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ, ಮತ್ತು 3 ಇತರರು V/S

ಪ್ರತಿ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರು; ಜನನ ಮತ್ತು ಮರಣ ಸೋಂದಗ ಅಧಿಕಾರಗರು, ತಪತೀರ್ಭರ್, ಕಾಹವರ ಮತ್ತು ಇನ್ನೊಬ್ಬರು.

ಮೇರ್ಪಡೆಸಿರುವ ಆರ್ಜಿರಾಯ ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ಕೀಯಕರಾಧವೇಶೆಂದರೆ, ಅರ್ಜಿಯಾದ ತಾಯುಮಾರ Arms.ovany toro dell' Coferficialia ಮೆಲ್ಲಿಮೆಟ್ಟರು ಗ್ರಾಮ. ಮರಳವಾಡಿ ಹೋಬಳ, ಕನಕವುರ ಕಾಲ್ಯೂಕ್ರು ರಾಮನಗರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 20.03.1981 ರಂದು ಮರಣ ಪೊಂದಿದ್ದು ಇವರ ಮರಣ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಪಕ್ರವನ್ನು Contracted actions accounted accounted facts क मुक्तानक स्थानक वार्ष क्रात्त क्रात्त פחש הניסות לים מסחש מוספת אותם with some that there the more than there distributed baseboard december Section and section 11:00 pour which commend section actives security explose stationary materials

TABLE OF STAND SAME SECURITY OF CHESK END WITH day is observed describer of deductional their reported school of their

man, Some soor manager man alice.

Let's manager streets

streets at minut to the state of th 6:39,97.3921

ಮಾನ್ಯ ಪ್ರಧಾನ ಸಿವಿಲ್ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಧೀತರು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಥಮ ರರ್ಜಿ ಪ್ರಾಯಕ ವಂಡಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಪ್ರಾಯಾಲಯ, ಕನಕವುರ A. Cost . Stor: 4371/2021

edrado: je. fodefia @ fodefia. ವಿರುದ

ತಿದುರುದಾರದ: ಜನನ ಮತ್ತು ಗೊಂದಗಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು, ಕಪರೀಪ್ಕರ್, ಕನಕಪುರ ಮತ್ತು

इ.संस

ಅರ್ಜಿರಾರರು, ಕಾಕಫರ ಪ್ರಧಾನ ಸಿನಿಲ್ ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಥಮ ರರ್ಷ ಸ್ಥಾಯಕ ರಾಡಾಧಿಕಾಂಗಳ ಸ್ಥಾಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಅರ್ಜಿರಾರರ ತಾಯ ಕ್ಷೀಮತ್ತಿ ಬಸಮ್ಮ ಕೋಂ. ಚಿಕ್ಕ थर्षतमित्रं @ थर्मतमित्रवर्वको टिक्काल 10-05-1985 ರುದು ರಾಮನಗರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ, ಕಡಕವುರ ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು, ಮರಳವಾಡಿ ಹೋಬಳ, ಗುತ್ತರಹುಣಕೇ ಗ್ರಾಮದಲ್ಲಿ ಮರಣ ಹೊಂದಿದ್ದು, ಎದುರುದಾರರ ಕಲೇರಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಮರಣ ನೊಂದನ धर्में करण क्रिके क्रिकेट व्याप्त क्रिकेट क ಪನ್ನಾಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಅರ್ಜಿ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ್ದು, ಈ ಸಂಬಂಧ ರಾವ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯವು ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕೆಯಾಗಿ ಪಕ್ಷಿಕಾ ಪ್ರಕಟನೆ ಕ ರೀಡಲು ಆದೇಶಿಸಿದ್ದು, ಮೇಲಂಡ ಶ್ರೀಮತಿ ಬಸಮ್ಮ ಚಿಕ್ಕ स्थानिक कि सर्वातिक क्रांतिक क्रांतिक ಸರ್ವಜನಕವಾಗಿ ಯಾರಾರರೂ ಕಮ್ಮ ಸಕರಾರು ಮತ್ತು offices acid, or Electrica Crace, 09/08/2021 ರಂದು ಈ ಸ್ವಾಯಾಲಯವು ವಿಚಾರಣೆಗಾಗಿ ಗೂಪ್ರಪಡಿಸಿದ್ದು ಸಂಯಾಗಿ ಈ ಗ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಮುಂದೆ ಮದ್ದಾಗಿ ಅಥವಾ and need more menut and second ान् ताल अवूत्रका अवकाशकात, अध्याद् स्वत्रकाराम् category security supporter storage est bother काराज्यात क्षांस्त अध्यानमा वास्त्रकाराज्ञका २००००

SR CHI 40000 28/01/2021 0000 PR CERCODE ಆರಣ ಮತ್ತು ಜೊಪರಿಗೊಂದಿಗೆ ದೀಡಲಾಗಿದೆ.

en otnevente untred shock ACCEPTAGES. इक्त धीर क्रम इस्क क्रम क्रम

COMPANDED IN STREET DIF. D. DITTE משויונת של משורנים

ಮಾನ್ನ ಪ್ರಧಾನ ಒಎಲ್ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಧೀಶರು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಥಮ ದರ್ಜಿ ಪ್ರಾಯಕ ದಂಡಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಪ್ರಾಯಾಲಯ, ಕಡಕವುದ L.Dorf. do: 4379/2021

ಕರ್ಜಿದಾರದ: ಶ್ರೀ. ಕೆಂಪೇಗೌಡ @ ಕೆಂಚೇಗೌಡ. ವಿರುದ

ಎದುರುದಾರರು: ಮನ 2020 ನೊಂದಣಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು, ತಹಶೀರ್ವರ್, ಕನಕವುರ ಮತ್ತು ಇನ್ನೊಬ್ಬರು.

ज,स्थलं ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರು, ಕಾಕ್ಕಾರ ಪ್ರಧಾನ ಸಿವಿಲ್ ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಥಮ ರರ್ಜೆ ಪ್ರಾಯಕ ರುಡಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಸ್ವಾಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ **वर्धान्यार्व उर्ध्य अवस्थातिय क्षेत्र वर्धानीय दर्धा** ದೊಡಕೆಂಪೇಗೌಡರವರು ದೀನಾಂಕ 05-10-1910 ರಂದು ರಾಮನಗರ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆ ಕರಕಪುಠ ತಾಲ್ದೂಕು, ಮರಸವಾಡಿ ಕೋಬಳ, ಗುತ್ತಲಹುದರೇ ಗ್ರಾಮದಲ್ಲಿ ಮರಣ ಹೊಂದಿದ್ದು, ಎದುರುದಾರಕ ಕರೇರಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಮರಣ לפסות שותם מסוף אתם שותה משתה מו ಕೂರ ಈ ಕನ ಸ್ವಾದಸಲಾದಲ್ಲಿ ಅರ್ಜಿ ಸಭಿಸ್ತಾ א אנהוסם ביות מושטמום שמו שנו שנו או संक्रेक सम्बद्ध स्थान व्यक्तिया, क्रांक्टल स्थ व्यक्तित ह व्यक्तित वन वंद्वत्रवंतिववक מסום שטובל אסרהלאיטה משומים אים ತರಾರು ಮತ್ತು ಆಕ್ಷೇಪಣೆ ಇದ್ದರೆ, ಈ ಪ್ರಕರಣವು ವಿನಾರಕ National Goods at the opposited Translation להמשמחות, שם המה הכם במוסיבונים באין ।। तार्थन कार्याक के क्यू व्याक्त्यान कार्य कार्यात CHECK SET CHICA EDECK MEMORY SET SHOUGH of raid signer avoidant, sacry a romain andre month andress stores englished ರಾಖರಾತಿಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ತೀರ್ವಾಗ ಮಾರಾನಾವುದು ಎಂದು Withday.

के द्वार करवार ३५/१७/३१३३ वरदा का व्यानस्थात ಆದೇಶ ಮತ್ತು ಮಂತರಿನೆಂದಿಗೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಗ್ರಾ ಮೂಲಯದ ಅದೇಕದ ಮೇರೆಗೆ

Adjanon मुक्त अवन कार मुक्त क्षेत्र मुक्त ದಂತಾಧಿಕಾರಗಳ ಪ್ರಾಯಾಲಯ ಕರಣದ ರ DEF, D. DICTOR שלור בשמים של בשרטים

IN THE COURT OF JUDGE & JMFC A C.MIS.No.

Petitioners: 1. Ch s/o Lete K.N.Guri about 44 years. S/o K.N.Gurusidha 42 years, 3, K. Late K.M.Sriramaii 68 years, 4. Cha Lete K.M.Sriramaia 60 years. 5. Ravi Lete K.M.Sriramaia 55 years. 6. Sriniva K.M.Sriramaiah, ag years, 7. Ashwatha Lete K.M.Sriramaial 51 years, 8. Lakshmi Gurumurthy, aged ab 9. Siddappa s/o K. thy, aged about 62 nivas s/o K.G.Krishn about 58 years. 11. (va s/o K.G.Krishnar about 52 years. 12. F Late Sidhananjappa, 70 years, 13. Gangarr Sidhananjappa, aged years. 14. Lakshminar Narayanappa, aged ab 15. Rathnamma w/o mareddy, aged about ? Jayamma D/o Late Nar about 75 years, 17. (mamma D/o Venkat aged about 80 years. 1 D/o Late Venkatasham about 75 years, 19. D/o Late Venkatasham about 72 years. ALL are of Kodlahalli Village, Ho

Hobli, Koratagere Taluk. RESPONDENT: Tahasilda re, Koratagere Taluk.

PUBLIC NOTIFICAT Whereas the petitioners the above petition seeking of death certificate of Si naik s/o Sidhappa,who die 05-1942, Venkatamma w/o anjanaik, who died on 16-Murthappa s/o Sidhananjan died on 04-08-1947, See w/o Murthappa, who died or 1945, Doddagurappa s/o anjanaik, who died on 08-0 Chikkagurappa s/o Sidhana who died on 16-04-1950, Mud w/o K.G.Krishnamurthy, who i 03-06-1969, Venkatashamap KondaPPA who died on 03-0 and Channamma D/o Venka mappa, who died on 04-09-198 the matter is set-down for issue publication at large, if any inte persons have objection they appear before this Hon;ble co 18-09-2021 at 11-00 at A.M eit person or through counsel. If yo to appear before this court, the r will be heard and decided expan Given under the hand and se the court, this day of 27-07-207 By order of the court

Sd/-, shirastedar Chivil Judge (jr. Dn) & J.M.F. Court Koratagere Advocate for petitioner,

D.G.Thimmaraju. Advocate Koratagere.